	МС

	Команда
	Город
	Тренер
	1 вид
	2 вид
	Сумма
	МЕСТО

	Сборная МО
	Московская обл.
	Головина Т.П., Головина М.П., Илюхина Е.М.
	16,600
	15,050
	31,650
	1

	"Жар-Птица"
	Иваново
	Харитонова А.А., Рощупкина И.В.
	15,400
	16,250
	31,650
	2

	Сборная СО
	Свердловская обл.
	Спицина Г.В.
	10,000
	9,400
	19,400
	3

	Ярославль
	Ярославль
	Афанасьева Е.Н., Курнышова С.Н.,Николаева Т.К.
	7,250
	10,850
	18,100
	4
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